Drinks Menu

Hot Beverages

Coffee Regular
Espresso £2.60
Americano £3.40
Cappuccino £3.50
Decaffeinated £3.40
Cafe Latte

Mocha

Floater Coffee

Hot Chocolate

with Marshmallows

Coffee Syrup (Vanilla, Caramel)

Plant Based Milks (Soya, Oat)

Tea

£0.75
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Large

£3.10
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25

£0.40

Choose from Sussex Blend (Breakfast), Earl Grey,
Green Tea, Camomile, Peppermint, Fruit,
Lemon & Ginger and Decaffeinated.

Single Pot £2.95
Two Pot £4.95
Drinks

Fruit Juices

Orange 230ml

Apple  230ml

Apple and Mango 230ml
Cranberry 230ml

Orange & Cranberry 230ml
Tomato 230ml

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Smoothies & Milkshakes

Strawberry & Banana Smoothie 330ml

Chocolate milkshake 330ml
Strawberry milkshake 330ml

Mixers

Tonic/Slimline 200ml bottle
Coke, Diet Coke, 7 Up 75ml
Fruit Juice 75ml

Soda Water 75ml

£1.95
£0.75
£0.75
£0.25

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

Minerals

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

7 Up Lemonade 330ml

Sparkling / Still mineral water 330ml
Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml
Orange / Blackcurrant Squash 330ml
Cordial & Lemonade 330ml

Cordial & Soda 330ml

Elderflower Cordial / Water

Fruit Juice & Lemonade 330ml

Soda Water 330ml

Bottled Beers

Bulmers Cider 500ml

Becks 275ml

Peroni 330ml

Arundel Gold Ale 500ml

London Pride Ale 500ml

Becks Blue Non Alcoholic 275ml

Spirits

Gordons London Dry Gin 25ml
Smirnoff Vodka 25ml

Bells Scotch Whisky 25ml
Malt Whisky 25ml

Jack Daniels 25ml

Jamesons Whiskey 25ml
Bacardi 25ml

Dark Rum 25ml

Courvoisier V.S Brandy 25ml
Pimms 50ml

Sherry 50ml

Cinzano Bianco 50ml

Martini Dry / Rosso 50ml

Port LBV 50ml

Liqueurs

Tia Maria 25ml
Cointreau 25ml
Baileys  25ml
Amaretto 25ml
Drambuie 25ml

Please note that alcohol can only be served with a meal

to persons of 18 or older

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£4.50
£1.75
£2.95

£1.95
£2.25

£2.95
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