

Drinks Menu

restaurant

Hot Beverages

Coffee	Regular		Large
Espresso	£2.60		£3.10
Americano	£3.40		£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.50		£3.95
Decaffeinated	£3.40		£3.95
Cafe Latte			£3.95
Mocha			£3.95
Floater Coffee			£3.95
Hot Chocolate			£3.95
with Marshmallows			£4.25
Coffee Syrup (Vanilla, Car	ramel)	£0.75	
Plant Based Milks (Soya,	Oat)	£0.40	

Tea

Choose from Sussex Blend (Breakfast), Earl Grey, Green Tea, Camomile, Peppermint, Fruit, Lemon & Ginger and Decaffeinated.

Single Pot	£2.95
Two Pot	£4.95

Drinks

Fruit Juices

Orange 230ml	£2.50
Apple 230ml	£2.50
Apple and Mango 230	0ml £2.50
Cranberry 230ml	£2.50
Orange & Cranberry 23	
Tomato 230ml	£2.50

Smoothies & Milkshakes

Strawberry & Banana Smoothie	330ml	£4.75
Chocolate milkshake 330ml		£4.75
Strawberry milkshake 330ml		£4 75

Mixers

Tonic/Slimline 200ml bottle	£1.95
Coke, Diet Coke, 7 Up 75ml	£0.75
Fruit Juice 75ml	£0.75
Soda Water 75ml	£0.25

Minerals

Coke 330ml	£2.95
Diet Coke 330ml	£2.95
7 Up Lemonade 330ml	£2.95
Sparkling / Still mineral water	330ml £2.75
Sparkling Mineral Water 750n	nl £4.50
Orange / Blackcurrant Squash 3	30ml £1.75
Cordial & Lemonade 330ml	£2.95
Cordial & Soda 330ml	£1.95
Elderflower Cordial / Water	£2.25
Fruit Juice & Lemonade 330ml	£2.95
Soda Water 330ml	£1.50

Bottled Beers

Bulmer	s Cider 500ml	£5.50
Becks	275ml	£4.50
Peroni	330ml	£4.75
Arundel Gold Ale 500ml £6.50		
London Pride Ale 500ml £5.95		
Becks Blue Non Alcoholic 275ml £3.50		

Spirits

Gordons London Dry Gin 25ml	£3.95
Smirnoff Vodka 25ml	£3.95
Bells Scotch Whisky 25ml	£3.95
Malt Whisky 25ml	£4.95
Jack Daniels 25ml	£4.95
Jamesons Whiskey 25ml	£4.95
Bacardi 25ml	£3.95
Dark Rum 25ml	£3.95
Courvoisier V.S Brandy 25ml	£4.95
Pimms 50ml	£3.95
Sherry 50ml	£3.95
Cinzano Bianco 50ml	£3.95
Martini Dry / Rosso 50ml	£3.95
Port LBV 50ml	£4.50

Liqueurs

Tia Maria	25ml	£4.50
Cointreau	25ml	£4.50
Baileys	25ml	£4.50
Amaretto	25ml	£4.50
Drambuie	25ml	£4.50

Please note that alcohol can only be served with a meal to persons of 18 or older